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EMT350C Emt Conduit Cap. Trade Size 3-1/2"

Arlington Industries
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Manufacturer
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Weight per unit
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Manufacturer Information
Brand
GTIN
Manufacturers Part Number
UPC

Trade Size

Trade Size
Packaging

Carton

Weight Per each

Uses, Certifications, and Standards
standard

EMT350C

Arlington Industries

Emt Conduit Cap. Trade Size 3-1/2".
0.0820 (Ibs/each)

20230203120630

Plastic

Yellow

L(4.187) x W(4.187) x H(1.231)

EMT CONDUIT CAP. TRADE SIZE 3-1/2"
ARL EMT350C 3-1/2" NM CAP

EMT conduit cap. Trade Size 3-1/2".
3-1/2" NM Cap

Arlington Industries
00018997122193
EMT350C
018997122193

3-1/2

1
0.082

UL and CSA



